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25th March 2024 

Easter Revision Sessions 2024 

 

Dear Parent/Carer 

The GCSE exams start in May and all coursework grades are due to be sent off in the week after half term. In 

order to support students with their revision and to accelerate their progress, Abbey College is offering 

revision session over the Easter holiday.  

These have all been set up on Edulink as an OOP and Students will have invites to the relevant subjects. 

The sessions that are on offer are: 

Week 1 

Monday  01.04.24  9:30-3:10 Engineering with Mr Austin in T12 

Tuesday 02.04.24 9:30-3:10 Engineering with Mr Austin in T12 

Wednesday 03.04.24 9:30-12:30 MO with Mrs Clements-Harris, Mr Stiopu and  

   Mrs Duncan-Finegan 

Wednesday  03.04.24 13:00-15:00 Maths: Higher and Foundation (Separate Sessions) 

Thursday 04.04.24 10:00-3:00 ICT with Mr Thompson in ME01 

Friday 05.04.24 10:00-3:00 ICT with Mr Thompson in ME01 

 

Week 2 

Monday  08.04.24  10:00-1:00 Psychology with Mrs Moore in GH12 

Tuesday 09.04.24 9:00-2:00 Art with Mrs Wibberley in the workshop 

  9:00-2:00 3D Design with Ms Forman-Bates in T01 

Wednesday 10.04.24 9:00-2:00 Art with Mrs Wibberley in the workshop 

  9:00-2:00 3D Design with Ms Forman-Bates in T01 

Thursday 11.04.24 9:00-2:00 Music with Ms sheldrake in the music block  

  10:00-1:00 Business Studies with Mr Stebbing in IT02 
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Friday 12.04.24 9:00-12:00 History with Mr Patterson in the Innovation suite 

Friday 12.04.24 12:30-14:30 Maths: Higher and Foundation (Separate Sessions) 

 

If you find that your child has not been included in a subject they take then please contact the school using 

office@abbey.college 

Please also find attached a list of revision sites that students can use to support their independent learning 

over the Easter holiday 

 

Kind regards 

Ms Beel 

 

 

 


